
£3
maximum

fare

Plan your
 journey 

home here:

N1  Newquay Clockwise
Bus Station Manor Road 00:23 02:23 04:23

Porth Four Turns 00:31 02:31 04:31

Newquay Holiday Park 00:36 02:36 04:36

St Columb Major, West Park 00:42 02:42 04:42

Indian Queens Chapel Road 00:49 02:49 04:49

St Columb Road Surgery 00:52 02:52 04:52

Quintrell Downs 01:03 03:03 05:03

Treloggan Morrisons 01:08 03:08 ….

Bus Station Manor Road 01:18 03:18 ….

N1  Newquay Anticlockwise
Bus Station Manor Road 01:23 03:23

Treloggan Morrisons 01:33 03:33

Quintrell Downs 01:38 03:38

St Columb Road Surgery 01:49 03:49

Indian Queens Chapel Road 01:52 03:52

St Columb Major, West Park 01:57 03:57

Newquay Holiday Park 02:03 04:03

Porth Four Turns 02:08 04:08

Bus Station Manor Road 02:18 04:18

Every Saturday night 
between 24 May 
and 6 September 
Running regularly into the early hours.


